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U-19 Championship
2019/20 10th round, Match #57

Friday, 25.10.2019, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 21°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

3 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Horokh Valentyn
22 Mudryk Vladyslav (C)
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii
23 Slichnyi Stepan
19 Danyliuk Artem
16 Sych Oleksii
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
18 Tlumak Yurii
21 Sushchak Nazar
10 Radelytskyi Yurii
15 Merdieiev Vadym

Substitutes
12 Sass Nazar-Stefan
8 Len Oleh
24 Kozak Bohdan
11 Lisovyk Roman
3 Khlan Maksym
14 Sten Serhii
7 Bei Andrii

Coach
Hnativ Roman

12 Maloid Dmytro
14 Matusevych Volodymyr
2 Krushynskyi Borys
18 Komarets Maksym
3 Vovkun Artem (C)
9 Hulevskyi Denys
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
15 Bekerskyi Ihor
17 Oberman Yevhen
16 Topchii Serhii

Substitutes
4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
1 Olkhovyi Illia
5 Malets Andrii
11 Kunyk Dmytro
6 Khytren Taras
19 Mavdryk Roman
10 Tkach Nazar

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Firsov Maksym
Assistant 1:
Pereverziev Artem
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Bits Myron
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 10th round, Match #57
Friday, 25.10.2019, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 21°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 3 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii 9'

10' 3 Vovkun Artem

10 Radelytskyi Yurii 30'

33' 9 Hulevskyi Denys

18 Tlumak Yurii 36'

10 Radelytskyi Yurii 40'

46' 9 Hulevskyi Denys
4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan

46' 16 Topchii Serhii
6 Khytren Taras

21 Sushchak Nazar 54'

15 Merdieiev Vadym
3 Khlan Maksym 58'

58' 17 Oberman Yevhen

64' 8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
19 Mavdryk Roman

21 Sushchak Nazar
11 Lisovyk Roman 65'

18 Tlumak Yurii
24 Kozak Bohdan 68'

71' 15 Bekerskyi Ihor
11 Kunyk Dmytro

10 Radelytskyi Yurii
7 Bei Andrii 76'

80' 3 Vovkun Artem
5 Malets Andrii

87' 4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym

14 Sten Serhii 89'

23 Slichnyi Stepan 90'

23 Slichnyi Stepan 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


